
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 222-804 Name: Request City Council to (1) Approve a Third
Amendment to the Reimbursement Agreement with
LHR for in the amount of $XXXXX; and (2)
Authorize the City Manager to Execute all Related
Documents.

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/29/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/13/2022

Title: Request City Council to (1) Approve a Third Amendment to the Reimbursement Agreement with Lewis
-Hillwood Rialto Company, LLC, in the amount of $285,072 for the State Route 210 / Alder Avenue
Interchange Project; and (2) Authorize the City Manager to Execute all Related Documents.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Third Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

